
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE UPDATE 
 

 

 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 ~ Thanksgiving Day 
• All SWA facilities and recycling centers will be closed. 

 
 

Friday, November 28, 2025 
• Landfill Operations & MRF – Regular Schedule 
• Recycling Centers – Regular Schedule 

• SWA Administrative Office – Closed 
 

 

Saturday, November 29, 2025  
• All SWA facilities usually open on Saturday return to normal operating schedule. 

 

 

 
 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 ~ Christmas Eve 
• SWA Administrative Office – Regular Schedule 
• Landfill Operations & MRF – Regular Schedule 
• Recycling Centers – Recycling Centers will close at 5:00PM 

 

 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 ~ Christmas Day 
• All SWA facilities and recycling centers will be closed. 

 

 

Friday, December 26, 2025 
• Landfill Operations & MRF – Regular Schedule 

• Recycling Centers – Regular Schedule 
• SWA Administrative Office & Household Hazardous Waste – Closed 

 
 

Saturday, December 27, 2025  
• All SWA facilities usually open on Saturday return to normal operating schedule. 

 
 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 ~ New Year’s Eve 
• All SWA facilities on normal operating schedule. 

 
 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 ~ New Year’s Day 
• All SWA facilities and recycling centers will be closed. 

 

 

Friday, January 2, 2026 
• All SWA facilities return to normal operating schedule. 


